
rozměry v m2

10,26

1,24

6,33

30,26

10,55

13,73

9,41

81,78

BYT A1 1.08  2+kk

PŘEDSÍŇ

WC

KOUPELNA

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

POKOJ I

POKOJ II

BALKON

CELKOVÁ PLOCHA
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KOM. II

TERASA

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

POKOJ
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K
O

U
P

E
LN
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rozměry v m2

3,31

4,86

29,33

10,66

3,52

10,58

62,26
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KOUPELNA + WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

POKOJ

ŠATNA

TERASA

CELKOVÁ PLOCHA


